LAMONT BOOKS PTY LTD

BOOKS

| LAMONT | {

Phone: 8787 1700
textbooks@lamontbooks.com.au
4/167 Princes Hwy, Hallam

P.O. Box 5133, Hallam, 3803 N
ABN 37 053 311 621 ‘°

&
4

QUISQUE i

The official supplier to
DANDENONG HIGH SCHOOL

Collection Date from School:
Thursday 12 January, 12noon-6pm

(NEW) INDICATES NEW TEXT FOR 2017 OR
WORKBOOK.

DANDENONG HIGH SCHOOL
YEAR 8 2017 BOOKLIST

This is an information list only. All orders are to be placed online at:
www.lamontbooks.com.au

REQUIRED BY ALL STUDENTS

$25.00 Dandenong HS Stationery Pack - $1.10
Stationery Pack Contains: Eraser Large Vinyl
Rasoplast x 1, Glue Stick x 2, Highlighter
Assorted Colours 4pk x 1, Markers Coloured
12s x 1, Pen Ballpoint Black x 2, Pen Ballpoint
Blue x 4, Pen Ballpoint Red x 2, Pencil 2B x 2,
Pencil HB x 2, Pencils Coloured 12s x 1, Ruler
30cm Plastic x 1, Scissors x 1, Sharpener
Double Metal x 1
All students are required to purchase the official $1.70
Dandenong High School student diary from the school.
Other diaries will not be acceptable.
ART - 2D/3D
No Text Required
$9.20 Visual Diary Canson A3 110gsm
60 Sheet/120 pg (Qty)
$3.80 Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)
$1.00 Pencil Staedtler 2B (Qty)
$1.00 Pencil Staedtler HB (Qty)
$1.00 Pencil Staedtler 4B (Qty) $54.95
$1.00 Pencil Staedtler 6B (Qty)
$7.95
ENGLISH $36.95
$16.99 Once (Gleitzman) (NEW)
$24.95 Rich and Rare. Collection of Australian $1.70
Short Stories (NEW) $1.10
$1.70 Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) $3.60
ENGLISH AS AN ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE
$16.99 Once (Gleitzman) (NEW)
$24.95 Rich and Rare. Collection of Australian 22.95
Short Stories (NEW)
$1.70 Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)

DRAMA
Book Exercise A4 48pg with margin (Qty)

FOOD TECHNOLOGY

No text required

FRENCH
No Text Required

HEALTH
Book Exercise A4 96pg (Qty)

HUMANITIES
No Text Required

JAPANESE
No Text Required

LATIN
No Text Required

MATHEMATICS
Pearson Mathematics 2nd edition 8 Student
book +ebook (due Dec 2016) (NEW)

USB Memory Drive 8GB

Calculator Casio FX 82 AU Plus Il Scientific -
Or retain current calculator from Year 7

Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 4 Required

Plastic Pockets A4 10pk (Qty)
Paper Reinforced Refills A4 50s 2mm Graph

MUSIC
Book Exercise Music (Feint & Stave) 96pg

Prices are correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.

www.lamontbooks.com.au



$54.95

$4.95
$1.70
$1.00

$2.15
$1.10

$3.95
$1.00
$3.95
$0.90
$3.80
$3.50
§7.95
$13.95

$3.95
$1.00
$3.80
$1.00
$1.50
$3.95

$1.10
$3.80

$19.95

$4.95
$4.95

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
No Text Required

SCIENCE

Pearson Science 8 2nd Ed Student Book +
3.0 ebook combo (NEW)

Binder Folder A4 25mm 4D Ring (Qty)
Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
Subject Dividers A4 5 Colour Tabs (Qty)

Paper Reinforced Refills A4 50s (Qty)
Plastic Pockets A4 10pk (Qty)

TEXTILES

Book Sketch A3 20 Leaf / 40pg #533 (Qty)
Pencil Staedtler HB (Qty)

Eraser Staedtler Mars 526 50 (Qty)

Ruler 30cm Plastic (Qty)

Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)
Pencils Coloured 12s (ECO Friendly) (Qty)
USB Memory Drive 8GB

MConnected Earbuds

VISUAL COMMUNICATION

Book Sketch A3 20 Leaf / 40pg #533 (Qty)
Pencil Staedtler 2H (Qty)

Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)
Pencil Staedtler HB (Qty)

Ruler 40cm Plastic (Qty)

Eraser Staedtler Mars 526 50 (Qty)

WOoOoD
Book Binder A4 48pg (Qty)
Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)

OPTIONAL ITEMS RECOMMENDED BY
SCHOOL

Excel Essential Skills English Workbook
Year 8 (NEW)

Book Covering (Qty)

Pencil Case Large (35cm x 26¢cm) 2 Zip



