

Phone: 8787 1700

textbooks@lamontbooks.com.au 4/167 Princes Hwy, Hallam P.O. Box 5133, Hallam, 3803

REQUIRED BY ALL STUDENTS

\$1.70 Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)

Dandenong HS Stationery Pack -

Stationery Pack Contains: Eraser Large Vinyl Rasoplast x 1, Glue Stick x 2, Highlighter

Assorted Colours 4pk x 1, Markers Coloured

12s x 1, Pen Ballpoint Black x 2, Pen Ballpoint Blue x 4, Pen Ballpoint Red x 2, Pencil 2B x 2,

ABN 37 053 311 621

\$25.00





The official supplier to DANDENONG HIGH SCHOOL

Collection Date from School:

Thursday 12 January, 12noon-6pm

Book Exercise A4 48pg with margin (Qty)

(NEW) INDICATES NEW TEXT FOR 2017 OR WORKBOOK.

DANDENONG HIGH SCHOOL YEAR 8 2017 BOOKLIST

This is an information list only. All orders are to be placed online at:

www.lamontbooks.com.au

\$1.10

DRAMA

FRENCH

FOOD TECHNOLOGY

No text required

	Pencil HB x 2, Pencils Coloured 12s x 1, Ruler 30cm Plastic x 1, Scissors x 1, Sharpener		No Text Required
	Double Metal x 1		HEALTH
All students are required to purchase the official Dandenong High School student diary from the school.		\$1.70	Book Exercise A4 96pg (Qty)
Other diaries will not be acceptable.			HUMANITIES
			No Text Required
	ART - 2D/3D		
	No Text Required		JAPANESE
\$9.	20 Visual Diary Canson A3 110gsm		No Text Required
	60 Sheet/120 pg (Qty)		LATIN
\$3.	80 Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)		No Text Required
\$1.	00 Pencil Staedtler 2B (Qty)		
\$1.	00 Pencil Staedtler HB (Qty)		MATHEMATICS
\$1.	00 Pencil Staedtler 4B (Qty)	\$54.95	Pearson Mathematics 2nd edition 8 Student
\$1.	00 Pencil Staedtler 6B (Qty)		book +ebook (due Dec 2016) (NEW)
		\$7.95	USB Memory Drive 8GB
44.0	ENGLISH	\$36.95	Calculator Casio FX 82 AU Plus II Scientific -
\$16.	, , ,		Or retain current calculator from Year 7
\$24.	95 Rich and Rare. Collection of Australian Short Stories (NEW)	\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 4 Required
ć 4	· •	\$1.10	Plastic Pockets A4 10pk (Qty)
\$1.	70 Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty)	\$3.60	Paper Reinforced Refills A4 50s 2mm Graph
	ENGLISH AS AN ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE		
\$16.	99 Once (Gleitzman) (NEW)		MUSIC
\$24.	, , , , ,	\$2.95	Book Exercise Music (Feint & Stave) 96pg
-	Short Stories (NEW)	Prices are corre	et at time of printing but may be subject to change
		Prices are correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.	

www.lamontbooks.com.au

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

No Text Required

	SCIENCE
\$54.95	Pearson Science 8 2nd Ed Student Book + 3.0 ebook combo (NEW)
\$4.95	Binder Folder A4 25mm 4D Ring (Qty)
\$1.70	Book Binder A4 96pg (Qty) - 2 Required
\$1.00	Subject Dividers A4 5 Colour Tabs (Qty)
\$2.15	Paper Reinforced Refills A4 50s (Qty)
\$1.10	Plastic Pockets A4 10pk (Qty)
	TEXTILES
\$3.95	Book Sketch A3 20 Leaf / 40pg #533 (Qty)
\$1.00	Pencil Staedtler HB (Qty)
\$3.95	Eraser Staedtler Mars 526 50 (Qty)
\$0.90	Ruler 30cm Plastic (Qty)
\$3.80	Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)
\$3.50	Pencils Coloured 12s (ECO Friendly) (Qty)
\$7.95	USB Memory Drive 8GB
\$13.95	MConnected Earbuds
	VISUAL COMMUNICATION
\$3.95	Book Sketch A3 20 Leaf / 40pg #533 (Qty)
\$1.00	Pencil Staedtler 2H (Qty)
\$3.80	Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)
\$1.00	Pencil Staedtler HB (Qty)
\$1.50	Ruler 40cm Plastic (Qty)
\$3.95	Eraser Staedtler Mars 526 50 (Qty)
	WOOD
\$1.10	Book Binder A4 48pg (Qty)
\$3.80	Pen Artline 200 0.4mm Fineliner Black (Qty)
	OPTIONAL ITEMS RECOMMENDED BY SCHOOL
\$19.95	Excel Essential Skills English Workbook Year 8 (NEW)

\$4.95

\$4.95

Book Covering (Qty)

Pencil Case Large (35cm x 26cm) 2 Zip